The Agreement may be terminated by either party, by giving thirty (30) days advanced 
written notice to the other, to the address as set forth on page 1 above.   

3. Compensation; Manner of Payment. 

a. The anticipated cost of CONSULTANT’S services as described herein shall not exceed 

fifty-six thousand, one hundred sixty-nine dollars and eight cents ($56,169.08), subject to 
annual budgetary appropriations.   

b. CONSULTANT shall bill PRINCETON monthly on municipal vouchers for services 

rendered and reimbursement for such expenses incurred during the prior month, based on 
the hourly rates and fees set forth in Exhibit B.

[...]

The Agreement may be terminated by either party, by giving thirty (30) days advanced 

written notice to the other, to the address as set forth on page 1 above.   

3. Compensation; Manner of Payment. 

a. The anticipated cost of CONSULTANT’S services as described herein shall not exceed 
sixty-eight thousand dollars and zero cents ($68,000.00), subject to annual budgetary 
appropriations.   

b. CONSULTANT shall bill PRINCETON monthly on municipal vouchers for services 

rendered and reimbursement for such expenses incurred during the prior month, based on 
the hourly rates and fees set forth in Exhibit B.

[...]

The Agreement may be terminated by either party, by giving thirty (30) days advanced 

written notice to the other, to the address as set forth on page 1 above.   

3. Compensation; Manner of Payment. 

a. The anticipated cost of CONSULTANT’S services as described herein shall not exceed 
one hundred twenty-five thousand dollars and zero cents ($125,000.00), subject to annual 
budgetary appropriations.   

b. CONSULTANT shall bill PRINCETON monthly on municipal vouchers for services 

rendered and reimbursement for such expenses incurred during the prior month, based on 
the hourly rates and fees set forth in Exhibit B.